Calendar 2025-26

19th May 2025 Monday Students reporting - classes 6 to 8

30th May 2025 Friday Students reporting - classes 1 to 5

2nd June 2025 Monday Students reporting - Preprimary

28th Sept 2025 to 7th Oct 2025 Dasara Vacation - Class PrekG to 8
Reopening after Dasara vacation-

8th Oct 2025 Wednesday dasses PreKg o 8

22nd Dec to 27th Dec 2025 Dhanurmasa break-Classes PreKg to 8
Reopening after Dhanurmasa break -

29th Dec 2025 Monday

classes PreKg to 8
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SCHOOL REQPENING DATE FOR 2026-27 WILL BE INTIMATED

OFF DAYS
11th July 2025 Friday Teachers' oreintation Programme
29th July 2025 Tuesday Nagarapanchami
16th August Saturday Shrikrishna Janmashthami
25th Aug 2025 Monday Bridge Holiday
26th Aug 2025 Tuesday Swarna Gowri Vruta
27th Aug 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturathi

Grihasamparka- Teachers' meeting

25th Sept to 27th Sept 2025 parents & students at their houses
29 th Sept 2025 to 7th Oct 2025 Dasara Vacation - Class PrekG to 8
20th Oct 2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi
21st Oct 2025 Tuesday Deepawali
22nd Oct 2025 Wednesday Balipadyami
22nd Dec to 27th Dec 2025 Dhanurmasa break-Classes PreKg to 8
15th Jan 2026 Thursday Makara Sankranti
19th March 2026 Thursday Ugadi

CLASSES | TO 8 - ASSESSMENT & PTM

Assessment Date

Periodic Test1 16th July to 22nd July
Parent Teacher Meeting 1 2nd Aug 2025

Periodic Test 2 11th Sept to 20th Sept
Parent Teacher Meeting 2 18th Oct 2025

Periodic Test 3 Sth Jan to 12th Jan 2026
Parent Teacher Meeting 3 31st Jan 2026

Periodic Test 4 for class 8 19th Feb to 27th Feb 2026

Parent Teacher Meeting 4 ( Results)

4th March 2026

Periodic Test 4 for classES1TO 7

23rd March to 31st March 2026

Parent Teacher Meeting 4
( Results) 1 TO 7

11th April 2026

Class Assessment 1

28th July & 30th July

Parent Teacher Meeting 1 2nd Aug 2025

Class Assessment 2 15th & 16th Oct 2025
Parent Teacher Meeting 2 25th Oct 2025

Class Assessment 3 20th Jan & 21st Jan 2026
Parent Teacher Meeting 3 31st Jan 2026

Class Assessment 4

27th March to 31st March 2026

Parent Teacher Meeting 4

4th April 2026
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PRINCIPAL

Rashtrotthana Vidya Kendra
Cherkadi Village. Brahmavara Taluk,

Udupi Distric.. Karnataka 576215

CORRESPONDENT
Rashtrotthana Vidya Kendra

Cherkadi Village, Brahmavara Taluk

Udupi District, Karnataka-576215




